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Senate Members Assembly Members 
Sen. Alberta Darling, Co-Chair, (R-8) 
1325 West Dean Road 
River Hills, WI 53217 
Sen.Darling@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Room 317 East, State Capitol 
(608) 266-5830 

 

Rep. John Nygren, Co-Chair, (R-89) 
N2118 Keller Road 
Marinette, WI 54143 
Rep.Nygren@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Room 309 East, State Capitol 
(608) 266-2343 

Sen. Luther Olsen, (R-14) 
1023 Thomas Street 
Ripon, WI 54971 
Sen.Olsen@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Room 313 South, State Capitol 
(608) 266-0751 

 

Rep. Amy Loudenbeck, (R-31) 
10737 S. State Rd. 140 
Clinton, WI 53525 
Rep.Loudenbeck@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Room 306 East, State Capitol 
(608) 266-9967 

Sen. Sheila Harsdorf, (R-10) 
N6627 County Road E. 
River Falls, WI 54022 
Sen.Harsdorf@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Room 122 South, State Capitol 
(608) 266-7745 

 

Rep. Michael Schraa, (R-53) 
220 Wyldeberry Ln. 
Oshkosh, WI 54904  
Rep.Schraa@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Room 320 East, State Capitol 
(608) 267-7990 

Sen. Leah Vukmir, (R-5) 
2544 North 93rd Street 
Wauwatosa, WI 53226 
Sen.Vukmir@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Room 131 South, State Capitol 
(608) 266-2512 

 

Rep. Dale Kooyenga, (R-14) 
15365 St. Therese Blvd. 
Brookfield, WI 53005 
Rep.Kooyenga@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Room 324 East, State Capitol 
(608) 266-9180; (888) 534-0014 

Sen. Thomas Tiffany, (R-12) 
4973 Willow Dam Rd. 
Hazelhurst, WI 54531 
Sen.Tiffany@legis.wi.gov 
Room 409 South, State Capitol 
(608) 266-2509 

 

Rep. Dean Knudson, (R-30) 
1753 Laurel Ave. 
Hudson, WI 54016 
Rep.Knudson@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Room 304 East, State Capitol 
(608) 266-1526; (888) 529-0030 

Sen. Howard L. Marklein, (R-17) 
S11665 Soeldner Rd., 
Spring Green, WI 53588 
Sen.Marklein@legis.wi.gov 
Room 8 South, State Capitol 
(608) 266-0703 

 

Rep. Mary Czaja, (R-35) 
W4587 Hwy S Apt. A 
Irma, WI 54442 
Rep.Czaja@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Room 321 East, State Capitol 
(608) 266-7694; (888) 534-0035 

Sen. Lena C. Taylor, (D-4) 
1518 West Capitol 
Milwaukee, 53206 
Sen.Taylor@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Room 19 South, State Capitol 
(608) 266-5810 

 

Rep. Chris Taylor, (D-76) 
Madison, WI 53704 
Rep.Taylor@legis.wisconsin.gov  
Room 306 West, State Capitol 
(608) 266-5342  

Sen. Jon Erpenbach, (D-27) 
7194 Belle Fontaine Blvd. 
Middleton, WI 53562 
Sen.Erpenbach@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Room 104 South, State Capitol 
(608) 266-6670 

 

Rep. Gordon Hintz, (D-54) 
1209 Waugoo Avenue 
Oshkosh, WI 54901 
Rep.Hintz@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Room 109 North, State Capitol 
(608) 266-2254; (888) 534-0054 


